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SNRG Wish List 
Electrician House Cleaning Banker Naturopathic Medicine Storage Company 

Chiropractor Title Company Pooper Scooper Painter Personal Trainer 
Moving Company Decorator Pet Sitter Landscaper Massage Therapist 
 
 

SNRG Membership List 
Member Name Company Telephone Email 
Carrie Barleen Life Coach Carrie 

  

Mike Becker GBI Printing 480-570-8856 
480-982-6654 

gbi1@gbiprinting.net 

Alex Black Alex Black Golf 480-861-5694 alexblackgolf@gmail.com 
Tim Brundage Guardian Property Maintenance 480-266-4809 tsbrundage56@gmail.com 
Dave Burden Farmers Insurance 480-636-6848 

480-205-5724 
dburden@farmersagent.com 

Phil Chiaravelle Brown Bear BBQ   
Carol Clark Doterra Essential Oils   
Frank Crabtree WorldVentures 480-459-9082 azdreambuilder1@gmail.com 
Elena De Luz Guild Mortgage   
Ramon Delgado Mustang Carpet & Tile Cleaning 480-688-3003 mustangcarpetandtile@gmail.com 
Stacey Fischer    
Matthew Fliss Edward Jones 480-983-1333 matthew.fliss@edwardjones.com 
Steve Glaza Budget Blinds 480-507-7405 smglaza@budgetblinds.com 
Ray Husslein Gold Canyon Embroidery 480-983-1142 goldcanyonembroidery@msn.com 
Larry Jack Jax ProPest Control 480-892-9563 

602-721-6941 
larry@jaxpropest.com 

Denise Jenderzak In Motion Acupuncture 480-832-0966 tetonacupuncture@hotmail.com 
Wendy Jones BLOOM Studios 314-614-1977 wejjones@gmail.com 
Mike Lamb Sky 7 Radio 480-349-7842 moneyroom@gmail.com 
Dan Lamley Health E Deals Independent Health 

Insurance 
480-231-9800 dlamley@myhealth-edeals.com 

Luann Lennox Tequila Snobs 480-251-6497 tequilasnobs@gmail.com 
Loran Olson AAA Home Inspection Services, INC 480-981-3303 

602-509-9977 
loran@aaahisi.com 

Krysta Paffrath Southwest Media Solutions 480-580-4037 kpaffrath34@gmail.com 
Bernie Page Legal Shield 480-776-9891 berniesaysgerisays@gmail.com 
Jody Sayler 
Dale Bachman 

Jody Saylor Just Selling AZ  480-209-6226 
602-882-1617 

jody@justsellingaz.com 
d.bachman@mchsi.com 

Sharon Stover  Window Genie 480-226-4121 sharonstover10@gmail.com 
Victor Quaranta American Advisors Group 480-234-4050 vquaranta@aag.com 
Dee Van Houten    

Pam Wright  Damsel in Defense   
    


